Portable Option
Hardwire Option 1
Product Photo
120V LED UNDERCABINET LIGHT
120V LED Undercabinet light provides versatile
lighting and require no external power supply.
Forsted glass lens produces pleasingly soft
light.  Linkable up to ten units. Available in five
different sizes and three different finishes.
Portable or Hardwire Options.
               INSTALLATION
Hardwire Option #2(using our plastic J box sold separately)
               Kitchen Counter            Cabinets               Architectural Built-ins            Computer Desk
Retail Environments         Display Cases          Medical Facilities          Workstations
         LED Brand                                                              Epistar         Taiwan
Listing
        Accessories                End Clip×1,Srews×4, Wire Clip×2, Romex Connector X1
Finish
White
White
White
White
White
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
 Nickel
Nickel
Nickel
Nickel
Nickel
         TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
         Voltage                      120V, 60Hz AC operation
         Construction              Steel Enclosure
         Dimensions                H = 1", W=3.5", L = 12"/21"/24"/33"/42"
         Lead wires                 Each task light has 18" interlink cord, and 6' power cord with a plug.
    ETL
         Switching                   Low and high switch
         Wattage                    12"  5W, 21" 7W, 24" 9W, 33" 13W, 42" 16W
         Diffuser                      Frosted glass
         Packaging                 Corrugated box with model number and short description for a kit
         Lamp specs               LED=3500K Halogen White, 40,000 hours average life.
ORDERING      INFORMATION
Model No Description
LEDUC12WHT 12" 5w 120v, 300 lumen, Portable or Hardwire Option With 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC21WHT 21" 7w 120v, 540 lumen,  Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC24WHT 24" 9w 120v, 600 lumen,  Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC33WHT 33" 13w 120v,  840 lumen, Portable or Hardwire Option With 6' power cord,18"Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC42WHT 42" 16w 120v, 1080 lumen,Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord,18"Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC12BZ 12" 5w 120v, 300 lumen, Portable or Hardwire Option With 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC21BZ 21" 7w 120v, 540 lumen,  Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC24BZ 24" 9w 120v, 600 lumen,  Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC33BZ 33" 13w 120v,  840 lumen, Portable or Hardwire Option With 6' power cord,18"Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC42BZ 42" 16w 120v, 1080 lumen,Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord,18"Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC12BN 12" 5w 120v, 300 lumen, Portable or Hardwire Option With 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied.
LEDUC42BN 42" 16w 120v, 1080 lumen,Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord,18"Interlink Cord
Supplied.
LEDUC21BN 21" 7w 120v, 540 lumen,  Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC24BN 24" 9w 120v, 600 lumen,  Portable or Hardwire OptionWith 6' power cord, 18" Interlink Cord
Supplied. LEDUC33BN 33" 13w 120v,  840 lumen, Portable or Hardwire Option With 6' power cord,18"Interlink Cord
Supplied.